updated
9.10.21

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

2:00

2:30
3:30

5:00

CFLEX Master Schedule: Fall 2021

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

7:30-9:00
Math 2 Sec. A

8:00-9:00
Chemistry Support Sec. A

Virtual Commons: Hope

Math 2 Sec. A Virtual Commons

8:00-9:00
Chemistry Support Sec. A

Learning Labs and
academic support
sessions by appointment
Virtual Commons: Hope

English 4 Sec. A
Math 1
APUSH

Virtual Commons: Diem

English 4 Sec. A
Virtual Commons
Math 1
Learning Labs and
academic support
sessions by appointment

APUSH

Virtual Commons: Hope

10:30-12:0
English 1 Sec. A

Biology
Holocaust & Gen Sec. A

Virtual Commons: Cheatham

10:30-12:00
English 1 Sec. A
Biology Virtual Commons
Learning Labs and
academic support
sessions by appointment

Holocaust & Gen Sec. A

Virtual Commons: Cheatham

Lunch

Lunch Lunch

1:00-2:30
English 4 Sec. B (V)

AmHist2 Sec. A
Earth Science (V)
Virtual Commons: Diem

1:00-2:00
Spanish 2 Support

1:00-2:30
English 4 Sec. B (V)

AmHist2 Sec. A Virtual Commons

Earth Science (V) Learning Labs and
academic support
Virtual Commons:Kilpatrick sessions by appointment
1:00-2:00
Spanish 2 Support




