updated 9.10.21	CFLEX Master Schedule: Fall 2021				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30 8:00 8:30	7:30-9:00 Math 2 Sec. A 8:00-9:00 Chemistry Support Sec. A Virtual Commons: Hope	7:30-9:00 English 1 Sec. B Virtual Commons: Armfield	<u>7:30-9:00</u> Math 2 Sec. A <u>8:00-9:00</u> Chemistry Support Sec. A Virtual Commons: Hope	<u>7:30-9:00</u> English 1 Sec. B Virtual Commons: Armfield	Virtual Commons Learning Labs and academic support sessions by appointment
9:00 9:30 10:00	9:00-10:30 English 4 Sec. A Math 1 APUSH Virtual Commons: Diem	9:00-10:30 AmHist2 Sec. B Spanish 1 9:30-10:30 Chemistry Support Sec. B Virtual Commons: Oviatt	9:00-10:30 English 4 Sec. A Math 1 APUSH Virtual Commons: Hope	9:00-10:30 AmHist2 Sec. B Spanish 1 9:30-10:30 Chemistry Support Sec. B Virtual Commons:Oviatt	Virtual Commons Learning Labs and academic support sessions by appointment
10:30 11:00 11:30	10:30-12:00 English 1 Sec. A Biology Holocaust & Gen Sec. A Virtual Commons: Cheatham	<u>10:30-12:00</u> Math 3 Virtual Commons:Diem	10:30-12:00 English 1 Sec. A Biology Holocaust & Gen Sec. A Virtual Commons: Cheatham	<u>10:30-12:00</u> Math 3 Virtual Commons:Diem	Virtual Commons Learning Labs and academic support sessions by appointment
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 2:00	1:00-2:30 English 4 Sec. B (V) AmHist2 Sec. A Earth Science (V) Virtual Commons: Diem 1:00-2:00 Spanish 2 Support	1:00-2:30 English 4 Sec. C Math 2 Sec. B Holocaust and Gen Sec B Virtual Commons: Hope	1:00-2:30 English 4 Sec. B (V) AmHist2 Sec. A Earth Science (V) Virtual Commons:Kilpatrick 1:00-2:00 Spanish 2 Support	1:00-2:30 English 4 Sec. C Math 2 Sec. B Holocaust and Gen Sec B Virtual Commons: Hope	Virtual Commons Learning Labs and academic support sessions by appointment
2:30 3:30	Extended Hours Cheatham	Extended Hours Armfield	Extended Hours Hope	Extended Hours Oviatt	
5:00		Extended Hours Turcol			

Pursuit Time
At some point during your day, individual schedules will include pursuit training and practice. Ensure responsibility and accountability by balancing the time between your pursuit and your academic classes. Remember, Phoenix R.I.S.E.!